SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SURAT - 395 007

No. ACAD/Backlog EXAM/22-23/ 52.9

EXAM PROGRAMME OF BACKLOG EXAMINATION FEBRUARY 2023

B.Tech. & M.Sc. - | (1** & 2" SEMESTER)

Date Day 10 : 00 am to 01 : 00 pm
13/02/2023 Monday Engg. Mathematics — |
14/02/2023 Tuesday Branch Specific Course — |
15/02/2023 Wednesday Mechanics, Lasers and Fiber Optics
16/02/2023 Thursday Engineering Mechanics
17/02/2023 Friday Applied Chemistry
18/02/2023 Saturday Fundamentals of Computer & Programming
20/02/2023 Monday Energy and Environmental Engineering
21/02/2023 Tuesday Physics of Materials and Nuclei
22/02/2023 Wednesday Engineering Drawing
23/02/2023 Thursday English & Professional Communication
24/02/2023 Friday Engg. Mathematics — I
25/02/2023 Saturday Branch Specific Course — |l

Date : 06/02/2023

Note: 1. Seating Arrangement :

AFMP Lab. (2" Floor)
Dept. of Mechanical Engg.
Opposite Central Library

2. The dates of Practical Exam will be same as that of the Theory Exam of respective
subjects. The time of Practical Exam will be from 2 : 00 pm to 5 : 00 pm.

Copy to :

DZE%.’ 0602 2
(Dr. D.R. Roy)

Chief Coordinator (Exam)

1 DirectoryDean (Academic) - for information please
2 Head : DoC, DoMH, DoP, DoCE, DoChE, DoCSE, DoECE, DoEE, DoME
- for information and necessary action
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Dy. Registrar (Academic)

Main Notice Board, Department Notice Board, Hostel Notice Boards
Subject Coordinators/ Faculty Advisor of B. Tech.l & M.Sc.I (All Branches)
Faculty I/c. CCC — for upload on Institute Website
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